LINCOLN

Park District

LINCOLN PARK DISTRICT

2021 SCHEDULE.OF BOARD MEETINGS
(Held the second Wednesday of each month)

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 .

Wednesday, March 10, 2021
Wednesday, April 14, 2021
Wednesday, May 12, 2021
Wednesday, June 9, 2021
Wednesday, July 14, 2021
Wednesday, August 11, 2021
Wednesday, Se'ptember 8, 2021

Wednesday, October 13, 2021
‘Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Wednesday, December 8, 2021

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM.
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

1400 Railer Way ¢ Lincoln, Illinois 62656 * Phone 217-732-8770  Fax 217-732-9521




